LIST OF ACCESSIBLE
PARAMETERS
Meters
• Voltage
• Current
• Equalize Time Remaining
• Battery Temperature*
Setpoints

Contact HindlePower for specific
equipment requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMMUNICATIONS KIT PART #
12 Vdc Charger EJ5037-01
24 Vdc Charger EJ5037-02
48 Vdc Charger EJ5037-03
130 Vdc Charger EJ5037-04
Modem Option ** PM5005-00
Modem Cable Option **
10 Foot Cable EH5026-00
25 Foot Cable EH5026-01